
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Félix GILLET
CO Liège
Circuit : H-12
Distance : 1900m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:17:48 (9'22"/km)

5/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Flurin SCHWARZ 0:14:09
2. Witse BOECKX 0:14:16
3. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:14:40

1. 84 00:01:15 206m 6'04"/km
2. 78 00:02:23 00:03:38 173m 13'47"/km
3. 57 00:02:05 00:05:43 163m 12'47"/km
4. 58 00:02:39 00:08:22 305m 8'41"/km
5. 113 00:02:27 00:10:49 175m 14'00"/km
6. 75 00:01:09 00:11:58 156m 7'22"/km
7. 120 00:02:01 00:13:59 160m 12'36"/km
8. 111 00:02:16 00:16:15 206m 11'00"/km
9. 222 00:00:53 00:17:08 126m 7'01"/km

10. 255 00:00:37 00:17:45 84m 7'20"/km
11. 999 00:00:03 00:17:48 102m 0'29"/km
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